

MONROE CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 at 7:00 pm

NOTICE AND AGENDA

1. Meeting canceled

2. Next regular scheduled City Council Meeting to be held March 11, 2025.

Posted this 21st day of February

I hereby certify that the foregoing notice and agenda was posted at the Monroe City Hall, website monroeut.gov, and posted on the Utah Public Notice website.

Allison Leavitt, Monroe City Recorder

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations, or assistance during this meeting shall notify Allison Leavitt, City Recorder, at 435-527-4621 at least 24 hours prior to this meeting. Meetings of the Monroe City Council may be conducted by electronic means pursuant to Utah Code Annotated, Section 52-4-207.

Contact: Allison Leavitt, Monroe City Recorder (monroecity@msn.com 435-527-4621) | Agenda published on 02/21/2025 at 10:13 AM